
SUMMER DANCE CLASSES—2015 
 

Studio A        Studio B                              
 

Mondays starting June 29th  
9:00-9:30 am Toddlers Dance Combo (A) 

9:30-10:15 am Preschool Dance Combo (A) 

10:15-11:15 am K-2nd Grade Dance Combo (A)  

11:15-12:00  Clogging I (A) 

12:00-12:45 Leaps & Turns I (A) 

12:45-1:30 Clogging II (A) 
 

4:00-4:30 Primary Ballet (1st-3rd Grade) (A)  

4:30-5:30 Ballet III, IV, V, VI (A)    

5:30-6:15 Leaps & Turns II (A) (finish in rm. B) 

6:00-6:45 Acro for Dancers I & II (A) 

7:00-7:45 Leaps & Turns I (B) 

7:45-8:30 Ballet I & II (A) 

 

Tuesdays starting June 30th   
3:30-4:15 Leap & Turns I (C) 

4:15-5:00 Ballet I & II (B) 

5:00-5:45 Acro for Dancers I (B) 

5:45-6:30 Acro for Dancers II (B) 

6:30-7:15 Leaps & Turns II (B) 

7:15-8:00 Strength & Flexibility (B) 

8:00-9:00 Ballet III, IV, V, & VI (B) 

9:00-9:30 Pointe/Pre-pointe 
  

Wednesdays starting July 1st   

9:00-9:30 am Toddler Dance Combo (C) 

9:30-10:15 am  Preschool Dance Combo (C) 

10:15-11:15 am K-2nd Grade Dance Combo (C)  

11:15-12:00  Clogging I (A) 

12:00-12:45 Leaps & Turns I (A) 

12:45-1:30 Clogging II (A) 
 

4:00-4:30 Primary Ballet (1st-3rd Grade) (A)  

4:30-5:30 Ballet III, IV, V & VI (A)    

5:30-6:15 Leaps & Turns II (A) (finish in rm. B) 

6:00-6:45 Acro for Dancers I & II (A) 

7:00-7:45 Leaps & Turns I (B) 

7:45-8:30 Ballet I & II (A) 
           

Thursdays starting July 2nd     
3:30-4:15 Leap & Turns I (C) 

4:15-5:00 Ballet I & II (B) 

5:00-5:45 Acro for Dancers I (B) 

5:45-6:30 Acro for Dancers II (B) 

6:30-7:15 Leaps & Turns II (B) 

7:15-8:00 Strength & Flexibility (B) 

8:00-9:00 Ballet III, IV, V & VI (B) 

9:00-9:30 Pointe/Pre-pointe 

 

 

 

Mondays starting June 29th 
6:15-7:00 Strength & Flexibility (A) (finish in rm. A) 

6:45-7:30 Clogging II (B) 

7:30-8:15 Irish Step Dance (A) 

8:15-9:00  Jazz/ Hip Hop (gr 3 & up) (A) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Tuesdays starting June 30th  
5:00-5:30 Toddler Dance Combo (B) 

5:30-6:15  Preschool Dance Combo (B) 

6:15-7:15 K-2nd Grade Dance Combo (B) 

7:15-8:00  Clogging I (B) 

8:00-8:45 Clogging II (C) 
 

 

 

 

Wednesdays starting July 1st  
6:15-7:00 Strength & Flexibility (A) (finish in rm. A) 

6:45-7:30 Clogging II (B) 

7:30-8:15 Irish Step Dance (A) 

8:15-9:00  Jazz/ Hip Hop (gr 3 & up) (A) 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Thursdays starting July 2nd    
5:00-5:30 Toddler Dance Combo (D) 

5:30-6:15  Preschool Dance Combo (D) 

6:15-7:15 K-2nd Grade Dance Combo (D) 

7:15-8:00  Clogging I (B) 

8:00-8:45 Clogging II (C) 

 

 

 

******Note: If you need to miss class due to a 
conflict or vacation, please feel free to attend 

another class as a make-up.****** 


